BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 52 BOYS U14 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

3

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

4

6

2

HANSEN Sander

ERICHSEN Samuel G.

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

DREWSEN Alexander

Empty lane

DREISIG Victor N.

Empty lane

cLus

KKP

KKP

REGATTA GLADSAXE
31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

SAT AM 10:37

RESULT

2:1753
+0:00.00

2:1925

+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551615.18446744073709551536

KKES

VKKC

CRAFT ;:-
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2:1960
+0:02.75

2:2316
+0:02.35

2:2428
+0:04.55

2:2818
+0:07.51

2:3963
+0:23.01

2:4784
+0:33.07

2:5196
+0:38.27
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