

## RACE 52 BOYS U14 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 2

SAT AM 10:37

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	4	HANSEN Sander	KKP	2:1753 +0:00.00
2	6	ERICHSEN Samuel G.	KKP	2:1925 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551615.18446744073709551536
3	2	Empty lane		2:1960 +0:02.75
4	5	Empty lane		2:2316 +0:02.35
5	7	Empty lane		2:2428 +0:04.55
6	3	DREWSEN Alexander	KKES	2:2818 +0:07.51
7	9	Empty lane		2:3963 +0:23.01
8	1	DREISIG Victor N.	VKKC	2:4784 +0:33.07
9	8	Empty lane		2:5196 +0:38.27

